

## **Turn Your Tax Refund into New Windows and Patio Doors!**

Home improvements are a great way to use your tax refund. Order NOW to take advantage of our special vinyl windows and patio doors rebate\* and schedule the installation LATER when you are ready!



Rebate\* per door on Tuscany<sup>®</sup> Series Trinsic<sup>™</sup> Series



Rebate\* per window on Tuscany Series



Trinsic Series



Style Line<sup>®</sup> Series

# ORDER NOW INSTALL LATER

Order by May 18, 2020–Take delivery by August 31, 2020



\*Receive an Amazon.com Gift Card code for every qualifying order from March 9, 2020 through May 18, 2020.



milgard.com



## Don't wait! Offer ends May 18, 2020.

## ORDER NOW INSTALL LATER

## Receive an Amazon.com Gift Card code for every qualifying order from March 9, 2020 through May 18, 2020.

#### Rules:

- 1. Purchase must be made from March 9, 2020 to May 18, 2020 through participating Milgard Dealers in WA, OR, CA, AZ, NM, CO, ID, MT, NV & UT.
- 2. Qualified purchases must include Style Line<sup>®</sup> Series, Trinsic<sup>™</sup> Series or Tuscany<sup>®</sup> Series windows and/or Trinsic Series or Tuscany Series doors.
- 3. An Amazon.com Gift Card<sup>\*</sup> code will be issued at \$20 for each Style Line Series window, \$25 for each Trinsic Series window, \$30 for every Tuscany Series window and \$75 for each Tuscany Series or Trinsic Series patio door.
- 4. To qualify, you must register your warranty at **www.milgard.com/warranty-reg** by August 31, 2020. Please provide your Sales Order Number and use Promo Code **REFUND**. If qualified, you will receive your Amazon.com Gift Card code via email approximately 4-6 weeks after taking delivery of your product.
- 5. Offer limited to homeowners only. Rights cannot be transferred. Not valid for dealers, contractors or builders. Cannot be combined with other offers.
- 6. This offer is valid only when delivery of product is accepted. It is no longer valid if not fully redeemed by August 31, 2020.
- 7. Milgard reserves the right to amend or terminate this promotion at any time without prior notice.

\* Restrictions apply, see amazon.com/gc-legal.





## ORDER NOW INSTALL LATER

## **Receive your Amazon.com Gift Card Code in 3 Easy Steps!**



### PURCHASE

Purchase Tuscany<sup>®</sup> Series, Trinsic<sup>™</sup> Series or Style Line<sup>®</sup> Series windows or doors from March 9, 2020 through May 18, 2020.



### REGISTER

Register your warranty with your Sales Order Number and the promo code **REFUND** at: **milgard.com/warranty-reg** by August 31, 2020.

NOTE: The email address you use to register your warranty is where we will email your Amazon.com Gift Card code.



### **RECEIVE AMAZON.COM GIFT CARD CODE**

You will receive your Amazon.com Gift Card code via email approximately 4-6 weeks after taking delivery of your product.

Ask your Milgard dealer for your Sales Order Number. This is required to process your Amazon.com Gift Card code. For help finding your Sales Order Number, visit milgard.com/SO

### SALES ORDER NUMBER: \_\_\_\_ \_\_\_ \_\_\_ \_\_\_ \_\_\_ \_\_\_ \_\_\_ \_\_\_ \_\_\_

#### Rules:

- 1. Purchase must be made between March 9, 2020 to May 18, 2020 through participating Milgard Dealers in WA, OR, CA, AZ, NM, CO, ID, MT, NV & UT.
- 2. Qualified purchases must include Style Line Series, Trinsic Series or Tuscany Series windows and/or Trinsic Series or Tuscany Series doors.
- 3. An Amazon.com Gift Card\* code will be issued at \$20 for each Style Line Series window, \$25 for each Trinsic Series window, \$30 for every Tuscany Series window and \$75 for each Tuscany Series or Trinsic Series patio door.
- 4. To qualify, you must register your warranty at www.milgard.com/warranty-reg by June 29, 2020. Please provide your Sales Order Number and use Promo Code REFUND. If qualified, you will receive your Amazon.com Gift Card code via email approximately 4-6 weeks after taking delivery of your product.
- 5. Offer limited to homeowners only. Rights cannot be transferred. Not valid for dealers, contractors or builders. Cannot be combined with other offers.
- 6. This offer is valid only when delivery of product is accepted. It is no longer valid if not fully redeemed by August 31, 2020.
- 7. Milgard reserves the right to amend or terminate this promotion at any time without prior notice.

\* Restrictions apply, see amazon.com/gc-legal.